PRODUCT  SPECIFIICATIONS
CS1601A-D-GSXRNNN-104
V1.1
April 13, 2010
Easterntronic LCD Group
CS1601A-D-GSXRNNN-104
Easterntronic LCD Group          V1.1 2
REVISION RECORD

CS1601A-D-GSXRNNN-104
Easterntronic LCD Group          V1.1 5
2. LCD MODULE NUMBERING SYSTEM
G: GREY STN B: BLUE STNY: YELLOW STN
C: CUSTOM DESIGN MODULES: STANDARD MODULE
S: SEGMENTG: GRAPHIC
DISPLAY TYPE :
USEDER :
C: CHARACTER
CHARACTERS X LINES  /  ROWS X COLUMNS  /  OTHER
IC (MASTER) PACKAGE:
LCD VERSION (FROM  A,B...)
DISPLAY CONTENT :
Q: QFP D: CHIP
F: FSTN
G: COG T: TCP
NEGATIVE POWER ON BOARD :
S: 6:00
VIEW DIRECTION :
E: -30°C-80°C
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
N: 0°C-50°C
P: POS TN
LCD TYPE :
O: OTHER
H: HTNN: NEG TN
T: 12:00
X: -20°C-70°C
R: REFLECTIVE
POLARIZER TYPE :
C: CCFLE: EL
T: TRANSMISSIVE
D: LED (BOTTOM)
F: TRANSFLECTIVE
S: LED(SIDE)
N:  NO NEGATIVE
W: WITH NEGATIVE POWER
N: NO
BACKLIGHT STYE :
LCD  MODULE NUMBERING  SYSTEM
1      :   RoHS Compliance
F: COF N: WHITOUT IC
BACKLIGHT COLOR :
N: NO BACKLIGHT Y: YELLOW-GREEN
G: GREEN B: BLUE
R: RED A: AMBER
W: WHITE M: MULTICOLOR
SERIES  NUMBER(FROM 00-99)
0/Null :   RoHS Incompliance
CS1601A-D-GSXRNNN-104
Easterntronic LCD Group          V1.1 6
3. MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM      STANDARD  VALUE UNIT
NUMBER OF CHARACTERS 16 CHARACTERS X 1 LINES
CHARACTER  FORMAT  5 X 7 DOTS with CURSOR
MODULE  DIMENSION 80.0(W) X 36.0(H) X 9.2(T) mm
EFFECTTVE DISPLAY AREA 64.5(W) X13.5(H) mm
CHARACTER SIZE 3.07(W) X 6.56(H) mm
CHARACTER  PITCH 3.77(W) X 6.56(H) mm
DOT  SIZE 0.55(W) X 0.75(H) mm
DOT  PITCH  0.63(W) X 0.83(H) mm
APPROX  WEIGHT  30 g
 LCD  TYPE GREY STN, POS., REFLECTIVE
DUTY AND BIAS 1/16 DUTY;  1/5 BIAS
VIEWING  DIRECTION 6:00
BACK LIGHT without
*Generally tolerance is +/-0.2mm
CS1601A-D-GSXRNNN-104
Easterntronic LCD Group          V1.1 7
4. ELECTRICAL BLOCK DIAGRAM/PINS FUNCTION/ADDRESS CODE
4.1  PINS DEFINITION
PIN SYMBOL  FUNCTION
1 Vss Power Supply(GND)